General information about company

Scrip code 532994

NSE Symbol ARCHIDPLY
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE877101016

Name of the company

ARCHIDPLY INUDSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh§ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.49
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.45
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.45
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.46
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.36




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
of asa % of No. Of
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of She;res No. of No. Of
Category Nos. Of fuli aid aid-y shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Ou-tstandin
Category | of ) Y Pa p underlying | held (calculated . . ying Underlying &
shareholders | up equity | up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP
@) shareholder i) shares equit Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a convertible Outstanding Granted
m held (IV) sﬁare}; Receipts (Ivy+ SCRR, % of securities Warrants (X0O)
neld | VD (V)+ (V1) [ 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XA) (XB)
) As a % of
(A+B+C2) Class Class Total
eg: X egY
Promoter
(A) gLromoter 11 13883523 13883523 | 69.89 13883523 13883523 | 69.89
Group
(B) Public 11231 5981477 5981477 |30.11 5981477 5981477 |30.11
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 11242 19865000 19865000 | 100 19865000 19865000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa% Number of | Number of |Non- Other ;‘E;L:Iumber of
assuming full | Locked in | Shares Disposal encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . £ XVI ? XVIT) =
: XIII) (X1v) (XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVID = Number of
Category conveﬁtlble ( (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number o
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
I sharcholder | @ percentage A A A held in
I of diluted asa asa asa ) . dematerialized
(1) share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | g0 (XVID) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= 0. [total |No. |total [No. |total No. [oftotal |No. |total catecory | category | catego
(VIIHX) As (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares @) gory (i) gory (iii)g Y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) iaromoter 69.89 13883523
Group
(B) Public 30.11 5913307 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 19796830 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
No. o
of asa % of No. Of
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | No. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No. €
. " . . Total i
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o Underlying Underlying Outst
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ’ _ as a % | Outstanding . ESOI
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of convertible Grant
held (IV) | shares Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR, Total |gsccuritics | \VArrants (XC)
held VD (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
V) Asa % of Class eg: | Class | . rights
(A+B+C2) X eg:Y ota
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 2781047 2781047 |14 2781047 2781047 |14
undivided Family
() Any Other 5 11102476 11102476 | 55.89 11102476 11102476 | 55.89
(specify)
(S:;)(-l”l;otal 11 13883523 13883523 | 69.89 13883523 13883523 | 69.89
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 1 13883523 13883523 | 69.89 13883523 13883523 | 69.89
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)] Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Key Managerial
© Personnel 1 50 50 0 50 50 0
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal | 10721 3383985 3383985 |17.03 3383985 3383985 |17.03
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 5, 1944314 1944314 |9.79 1944314 1944314 | 9.79
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@ Indians (NRIs) 113 133924 133924 | 0.67 133924 133924 | 0.67
0 Bodies Corporate | 56 203143 203143 1.02 203143 203143 1.02
Any Other
(m) (specify) 303 316061 316061 | 1.59 316061 316061 | 1.59
(S];l)b(j;oml 11231 5981477 5981477 |30.11 5981477 5981477 |30.11
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 11231 5981477 5981477 |30.11 5981477 5981477 |30.11
B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 11242 19865000 19865000 | 100 19865000 19865000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 11242 19865000 19865000 | 100 19865000 19865000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa %
o Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal N
) shares pledged Undertaking encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of share
conversion X1 XIV) XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVI)=
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | formXVID
zaagteal) No. |total | No.|total |No. |total [No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb— Sutb— Sub-c:
(Xlil): (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares category | category (iii)
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@) undivided Family 14 2781047
Any Other
(d) (specify) 55.89 11102476
Sub-Total
69.89 13883523
AX®)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;“d 69.89 13883523
romoter
Group (A)=
A)D)+HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial 0 50 0 0 0
Personnel
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal | 17.03 3350335 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | 5 1944314 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 0.67 99404 0 0 0
(1)) Bodies Corporate | 1.02 203143 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 1.59 316061 0 0 0
Sub-Total
30.11 5913307 0 0 0
B4
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 30.11 5913307 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 19796830
Total
(A+B+C) 100 19796830
Textue

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Infornm




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Details of relatives of promoter and promoter group having nil shareholding 1Mrs Arpita Daga 2Mr Devesh Daga 3Master
Vedant Daga 4Mrs Malvika Daga SMiss Yashica Daga 6Miss Avanticka Daga Details of KMP having Nil shareholding
1Atul Krishna Pandey Company Secretary




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

DEENDAYAL DAGA (HUF)

SHYAM DAGA

SANGEETA BHARADIA

DEENDAYAL DAGA

USHA DAGA

RAIJIV DAGA

PAN (II)

AAAHDY9420P

ABRPD9021C

ACAPB4241Q

ACBPD8413H

ACFPD3879B

AGQPD7847Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20000

573685

4100

771620

760300

651342

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

20000

573685

4100

771620

760300

651342

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

20000

573685

4100

771620

760300

651342

Total

20000

573685

4100

771620

760300

651342

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.1

2.89

3.88

3.83

3.28

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

20000

573685

4100

771620

760300

651342

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.28

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

20000

573685

4100

771620

760300

651342

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2781047
held (IV)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 2781047
)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 2781047

Total 2781047

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 14

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and 2781047
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

2781047

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

ASSAM TIMBER
PRODUCTS PRIVATE
LIMITED

THE MYSORE
CHIPBOARDS
LIMITED

VANRAJ
SUPPLIERS PVT.
LTD

RAVI MARKETING AND
SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHREE SHYAM TEA

PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCAG6975A

AABCTO0613L

AABCV0233C

AACCR2511E

AAFCS9160B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2255786

1797431

3943509

2827850

277900

11102476

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

2255786

1797431

3943509

2827850

277900

11102476

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.36

19.85

14.24

1.4

55.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2255786

1797431

3943509

2827850

277900

11102476

Total

2255786

1797431

3943509

2827850

277900

11102476

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.36

9.05

19.85

14.24

1.4

55.89

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

2255786

1797431

3943509

2827850

277900

11102476

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.36

19.85

14.24

1.4

55.89

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

2255786

1797431

3943509

2827850

277900

11102476

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1

Category HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (T) 303

303

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 316061
held (IV)

316061

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 316061
(V)+ (VD

316061

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.59

1.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 316061

316061

Total 316061

316061

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.59

1.59

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 316061
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

316061

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.59

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

316061

316061

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) | 0







